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Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 553-7245

1: Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
11:00.01 Relay Team • Mather
11:20.02 Relay Team • Lane Tech
11:30.003 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational
11:32.04 Relay Team • Dunbar
11:45.05 Relay Team • Northside
11:54.06 Relay Team • Steinmetz
12:04.07 Relay Team • Seton Academy
12:39.198 Relay Team • Schurz
NT9 Relay Team • Curie
NT10 Relay Team • Young
NT11 Relay Team • Lincoln Park

12
13
14
15
16

2: Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
8:39.001 Relay Team • St. Patrick
8:40.02 Relay Team • Prosser
8:42.53 Relay Team • Mather
8:44.04 Relay Team • Lincoln Park
8:50.05 Relay Team • Lane Tech
9:05.06 Relay Team • South Shore
9:23.587 Relay Team • Schurz
9:40.08 Relay Team • Northside
9:45.09 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational
10:30.510 Relay Team • Curie
11:15.011 Relay Team • Payton
NT12 Relay Team • Seton Academy
NT13 Relay Team • CICS-Northtown

14
15
16

3: Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

NT2 Relay Team • Curie
NT3 Relay Team • CICS-Northtown
2:08.794 Relay Team • Prosser
2:12.05 Relay Team • Northside
NT6 Relay Team • Lincoln Park
NT7 Relay Team • Young

8

Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:57.01 Relay Team • Evanston
1:56.002 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational
1:54.03 Relay Team • Lane Tech
1:51.04 Relay Team • Dunbar
1:53.05 Relay Team • Seton Academy
1:54.76 Relay Team • Steinmetz
1:57.07 Relay Team • South Shore
1:57.68 Relay Team • Mather

4: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT1 Relay Team • Young
NT2 Relay Team • Curie
1:03.463 Relay Team • Northside
55.954 Relay Team • Prosser
58.565 Relay Team • Payton
NT6 Relay Team • Lincoln Park
NT7 Relay Team • CICS-Northtown

8

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
51.51 Relay Team • Mather
51.02 Relay Team • Evanston
50.803 Relay Team • South Shore
49.64 Relay Team • Steinmetz
50.55 Relay Team • Seton Academy
51.06 Relay Team • Dunbar
51.007 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational
55.38 Relay Team • Lane Tech

5: Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

54.02 Relay Team • Lincoln Park
51.673 Relay Team • Curie
49.004 Relay Team • St. Patrick
50.255 Relay Team • Schurz
53.006 Relay Team • Northside
NT7 Relay Team • CICS-Northtown

8

Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
46.01 Relay Team • Calumet
45.42 Relay Team • Lane Tech
44.53 Relay Team • Seton Academy
43.14 Relay Team • Prosser
43.75 Relay Team • South Shore
45.36 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational
45.47 Relay Team • Mather
46.08 Relay Team • Steinmetz

6: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
12:20.01 247 Katherine Page • Evanston
13:00.02 655 Karen Baumann • Young
13:14.003 139 Amber Leaks • Chicago Vocational
13:30.04 309 Teresita Pineda • Lane Tech
13:45.05 294 Amber Frueh • Lane Tech
13:54.06 465 Skyler Larrimore • Payton
14:15.07 458 Rachel Barch • Payton
16:10.008 130 Lakenya Brent • Chicago 

Vocational
NT9 534 Rebecca Valdez • Schurz
NT10 560 Jessica Williams • Seton Academy
NT11 443 Maruja Yoshimura • Northside
NT12 265 Jennifer Velez • Foreman
NT13 176 Anna Sierra • CICS-Northtown
NT14 209 Jennifer Lopez • Curie
NT15 173 Carolina Ramirez • CICS-

Northtown
NT16 533 Jasmine Valdez • Schurz
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6: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
12:20.01 247 Katherine Page • Evanston
13:00.02 655 Karen Baumann • Young
13:14.003 139 Amber Leaks • Chicago Vocational
13:30.04 309 Teresita Pineda • Lane Tech
13:45.05 294 Amber Frueh • Lane Tech
13:54.06 465 Skyler Larrimore • Payton
14:15.07 458 Rachel Barch • Payton
16:10.008 130 Lakenya Brent • Chicago 

Vocational
NT9 534 Rebecca Valdez • Schurz
NT10 560 Jessica Williams • Seton Academy
NT11 443 Maruja Yoshimura • Northside
NT12 265 Jennifer Velez • Foreman
NT13 176 Anna Sierra • CICS-Northtown
NT14 209 Jennifer Lopez • Curie
NT15 173 Carolina Ramirez • CICS-

Northtown
NT16 533 Jasmine Valdez • Schurz
NT17 591 Brittney Roberts • South Shore

7: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
12:35.121 509 Robert Beltran • Schurz
13:40.02 167 Jason Yasukawa • CICS-Northtown

15:07.03 566 Anthony Everett • South Shore
NT4 258 Damian Pytko • Foreman
NT5 521 Alex Salgado • Schurz
NT6 491 Marshall Yeggy • Prosser

7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  

Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
10:13.01 373 Carlos Hernandez • Mather
10:23.02 289 Joel Wojcik • Lane Tech
10:28.03 421 Patrick O'Connor • Northside
10:43.04 447 Nick Chevas • Payton
10:45.05 286 Eduardo Sanchez • Lane Tech
10:45.06 362 Mark Akins • Mather
11:01.07 610 Brian McKenna • St. Patrick
11:10.08 200 Richard Robinson • Curie
11:10.09 624 Ezra Marquez • Steinmetz
11:10.010 609 Joe Lill • St. Patrick
11:21.011 408 Preston Buehrer • Northside
11:35.012 333 Henry Mattingly • Lincoln Park
11:36.013 325 Nimrod Diess-Y • Lincoln Park

14  
15  
16  

8: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

8: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

NT3 226 Nevada Morrison • Dunbar
NT4 350 Ateese Moore • Lincoln Park
NT5 435 Jasmine Hendricks • Northside

6
7
8

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
1  

NT2 500 Vanessa Hernandez • Prosser
NT3 431 Alex Custer • Northside
21.24 298 Brittany Jones • Lane Tech
24.85 494 Iesha Capo • Prosser
NT6 594 Jessica Woods • South Shore
NT7 223 Dannice Hughes • Dunbar

8  

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
18.71 407 Cleopatra Young • Mather
18.52 387 Kim Clifton • Mather
16.873 467 Shauna Lurey • Payton
15.74 586 Keosha Griffin • South Shore
16.55 148 Marcea Stitt • Chicago Vocational
17.906 137 Chloe King • Chicago Vocational
18.57 650 Tarraanna Strawder • Steinmetz
20.88 297 Bridgette Jones • Lane Tech

9: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT1 477 Johnny Gonzalez • Prosser
NT2 163 Craig Schinter • CICS-Northtown
NT3 515 Alan Nunez • Schurz
22.004 418 Albert Lin • Northside
NT5 409 Sammy Caronagan • Northside
NT6 510 Dominique Brown • Schurz
NT7 483 Kris Makowski • Prosser

8  

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
18.801 597 Sam Charwynski • St. Patrick
17.02 569 Michael Grandberry • South Shore
16.53 269 Chris Blackmon • Lane Tech
16.34 379 Edward Olagbegi • Mather
16.425 322 Jarvis Benson • Lincoln Park
16.76 367 Chronis Chronopoulos • Mather
18.87 281 Akeem Muhammad • Lane Tech
19.08 599 Jeff Dohnal • St. Patrick

10: Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

NT2 169 Rashida Bradley • CICS-Northtown
NT3 532 Britney Murphy • Schurz
NT4 225 Keyona Kerby • Dunbar
NT5 233 Lafaye Thompkins • Dunbar
NT6 583 Laqiusha Buchanan • South Shore
NT7 346 Jasmine Jackson • Lincoln Park

8
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Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 435 Jasmine Hendricks • Northside
NT2 211 Barclay Priscilla • Curie
NT3 174 Brigitte Schinter • CICS-Northtown
NT4 428 Salom Aboni • Northside
NT5 505 Megan Prude • Prosser
NT6 351 Carrisa Moorehead • Lincoln Park
NT7 528 Sheina Dixon • Schurz
NT8 208 Aleia Jones • Curie

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
15.11 394 Juliana Herrara • Mather
14.32 645 Ishante Norris • Steinmetz
13.83 237 Aiesha Anderson • Evanston
13.54 150 Andrea Wallace • Chicago 

Vocational
13.65 145 Jenay Smith • Chicago Vocational
13.96 243 Konisha Frazier • Evanston
14.57 640 Arielle Harper • Steinmetz
16.28 405 Smyth Taylor • Mather

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
12.91 664 Stephanie Omueti • Young
12.702 561 Erica Young • Seton Academy
12.73 592 Sharee Walker • South Shore
12.404 554 Anisha Johnson • Seton Academy
12.685 306 Idia Omogiate • Lane Tech
12.76 308 Jaleesa Pierre • Lane Tech
12.87 497 Keshuna Franklin • Prosser
13.08 659 Melissa Fett • Young

11: Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 165 Steve Tzortzopoulos • CICS-
Northtown

NT3 159 Nolan Lariosa • CICS-Northtown
NT4 102 Marcel Callahan • Calumet
NT5 185 Jawone Brooks • Curie
NT6 508 Heriberto Ayala • Schurz

7  
8  

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 105 Edward Hamilton • Calumet
13.22 184 James Brooks • Curie
12.913 415 Benjamin Garcia • Northside
12.54 372 Bruce Hawk • Mather
12.755 452 Jordan Howell • Payton
13.006 426 Sam Vergara • Northside
NT7 115 Ray Fleming • Chicago Vocational
NT8 520 Frankie Rolon • Schurz

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
12.31 288 Xavier Williams • Lane Tech
12.22 266 Rashee Allen • Lane Tech
11.903 606 Brandon Krechmer • St. Patrick
11.74 121 Bryant Pascascio • Chicago 

Vocational
11.75 543 Terry Phillips • Seton Academy
12.06 628 Jasper Tyler • Steinmetz
12.27 365 Steven Bush • Mather
12.348 451 Daniel Howell • Payton

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
11.601 612 Mark Ridley • St. Patrick
11.32 322 Jarvis Benson • Lincoln Park
10.93 562 Joshua Adams • South Shore
10.44 489 Dexter Shorter • Prosser
10.45 481 Tim Johnson • Prosser
11.06 570 Mario Hamilton • South Shore
11.327 323 Dariun Burkes • Lincoln Park
11.78 539 Garrett Davis • Seton Academy

12: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
3:11.94 172 Tracy Miller • CICS-Northtown
NT8 436 Jennifer Noinaj • Northside
NT12 209 Jennifer Lopez • Curie

16  
3:10.03 632 Sylvia Camargo • Steinmetz
NT7 170 Sarah Brandt • CICS-Northtown
NT11 437 Anna Parks • Northside
NT15 360 Rhandi Turner • Lincoln Park
3:05.02 654 Whitley Wilson • Steinmetz
NT6 506 Avery Walls • Prosser
NT10 202 Castro Alexandra • Curie
NT14 219 Tatiana Dunbar • Dunbar
3:00.001 656 Krystal Buzin • Young
NT5 526 Marie Carlbera • Schurz
NT9 349 Shalaymeeyah McAllister • Lincoln 

Park
NT13 223 Dannice Hughes • Dunbar

Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:40.04 304 Shaheen Nichols • Lane Tech
2:45.008 132 Tatania Fields • Chicago Vocational

2:55.012 462 Ryan Gingery • Payton
3:00.016 662 Nora Lubitsch • Young
2:35.03 581 Sesiree Adams • South Shore
2:45.07 320 Jessica Zuniga • Lane Tech
2:50.0011 140 Jalischa McReynolds • Chicago 

Vocational
3:00.015 550 Khristin Bowling • Seton Academy
2:22.02 399 Kindra Perkins • Mather
2:44.06 396 Rodriguez Monica • Mather
2:49.010 245 Hannah Kaplan • Evanston
2:58.4514 530 Delia Jackson • Schurz
2:00.01 588 Shemeka Mcdaniels • South Shore
2:40.05 468 Kathleen Molloy • Payton
2:48.09 244 Jaquelyn Jahn • Evanston
2:57.013 549 Jasmine Benavides • Seton 

Academy

13: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:28.64 156 Fernando Guerrero • CICS-

Northtown
2:45.08 453 Carlos Ledesma • Payton
NT12 523 Matt Willis • Schurz

16
2:24.03 423 Joey Paquette • Northside
2:45.07 456 David Urowsky • Payton
NT11 482 Diego Lamas • Prosser

15
2:16.02 412 Brandon Cooper • Northside
2:35.06 152 Adrian Alani • CICS-Northtown
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13: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:28.64 156 Fernando Guerrero • CICS-

Northtown
2:45.08 453 Carlos Ledesma • Payton
NT12 523 Matt Willis • Schurz

16  
2:24.03 423 Joey Paquette • Northside
2:45.07 456 David Urowsky • Payton
NT11 482 Diego Lamas • Prosser

15  
2:16.02 412 Brandon Cooper • Northside
2:35.06 152 Adrian Alani • CICS-Northtown
NT10 180 Estuardo Amezquita • Curie
NT14 256 Juan Huerta • Foreman
2:16.01 283 Wilson Robles • Lane Tech
2:30.05 622 David Arias • Steinmetz
NT9 259 Fabian Rosales • Foreman
NT13 516 Julian Ortiz • Schurz

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:04.04 321 Matthew Abbatte • Lincoln Park
2:07.08 536 Elliot Barney • Seton Academy
2:12.012 576 Derrick Sims • South Shore
2:15.016 474 Dejuan Coleman • Prosser
2:03.03 200 Richard Robinson • Curie
2:07.07 617 Erik Schmidt • St. Patrick
2:11.011 564 Alonzo Bender • South Shore
2:15.015 538 Danny Damiani • Seton Academy
2:01.22 376 Ahsan Khan • Mather
2:05.16 385 Jeremy Webber • Mather
2:10.010 619 Andrew Urdiales • St. Patrick
2:14.014 273 Kent Frayn • Lane Tech
2:01.01 123 Marvin Scales • Chicago Vocational

2:05.05 624 Ezra Marquez • Steinmetz
2:10.09 124 Dwayne Sloan • Chicago 

Vocational
2:13.013 329 Theo Hitiman • Lincoln Park

14: Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

NT3 Relay Team • Young
NT4 Relay Team • Lincoln Park
NT5 Relay Team • Curie

6
7
8

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1

2:26.072 Relay Team • Schurz
2:07.03 Relay Team • Payton
2:01.414 Relay Team • Prosser
2:05.005 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational
2:13.016 Relay Team • CICS-Northtown
NT7 Relay Team • Foreman

8

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:56.91 Relay Team • Mather
1:50.12 Relay Team • Dunbar

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:56.91 Relay Team • Mather
1:50.12 Relay Team • Dunbar
1:48.73 Relay Team • Steinmetz
1:46.04 Relay Team • Seton Academy
1:47.05 Relay Team • South Shore
1:49.96 Relay Team • Lane Tech
1:51.07 Relay Team • Evanston
2:00.08 Relay Team • Northside

15: Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

NT2 Relay Team • CICS-Northtown
1:55.03 Relay Team • Lincoln Park
1:47.004 Relay Team • St. Patrick
1:50.955 Relay Team • Schurz
NT6 Relay Team • Seton Academy

7
8

Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:45.211 Relay Team • Calumet
1:36.22 Relay Team • Lane Tech
1:35.23 Relay Team • Mather
1:35.04 Relay Team • Prosser
1:35.05 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational
1:36.06 Relay Team • South Shore
1:43.597 Relay Team • Curie
1:47.08 Relay Team • Northside

16: Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

NT3 526 Marie Carlbera • Schurz
NT4 227 Skye Morrison • Dunbar
NT5 234 Christena Turner • Dunbar

6  
7  
8  

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 347 Amina Jaji • Lincoln Park
NT2 261 Cintia Becerra • Foreman
NT3 588 Shemeka Mcdaniels • South Shore
NT4 357 Linda Ruan • Lincoln Park
NT5 172 Tracy Miller • CICS-Northtown
NT6 171 Michelle Labern • CICS-Northtown
NT7 437 Anna Parks • Northside

8

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT1 440 Augusta Scescke • Northside
1:18.72 500 Vanessa Hernandez • Prosser
1:10.03 296 Kara Goss • Lane Tech
1:08.04 649 Lauren Spivey • Steinmetz
1:08.565 143 Chirstal Rufus • Chicago Vocational

1:15.06 663 Maggie Mazurkiewcz • Young
NT7 584 Jamiella Davis • South Shore
NT8 525 Yvette Arroyo • Schurz
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Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
1:05.71 299 Shaheen Kazmi • Lane Tech
1:02.72 398 Mariesha Pelham • Mather
1:02.13 251 Brittany Tolar • Evanston
1:01.54 557 Camille Smith • Seton Academy
1:02.05 664 Stephanie Omueti • Young
1:02.76 395 Brogaard Lisa • Mather
1:05.07 558 Ashley Turner • Seton Academy
1:06.58 502 Cydnee Kyle • Prosser

17: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

NT3 254 Lacarien Dickson • Foreman
NT4 410 Brian Chhun • Northside
NT5 103 Tyrone Cole • Calumet

6  
7  
8  

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 523 Matt Willis • Schurz
NT2 255 Ramon Garcia • Foreman
1:02.03 339 Matthew Rundquist • Lincoln Park
1:00.04 163 Craig Schinter • CICS-Northtown
1:02.05 450 Robert Gray • Payton
1:03.06 426 Sam Vergara • Northside
NT7 513 Joe Haderlien • Schurz
NT8 119 Termaine McCullon • Chicago 

Vocational

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
58.01 185 Jawone Brooks • Curie
57.32 336 Simon Parzjohnson • Lincoln Park
57.03 622 David Arias • Steinmetz
55.54 535 Salahudin Abdullah • Seton 

Academy
56.85 276 Humberto Huerta • Lane Tech
57.26 275 Eddie Herrera • Lane Tech
57.707 595 Tom Arevalo • St. Patrick
59.38 159 Nolan Lariosa • CICS-Northtown

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
54.01 545 Eli Smith • Seton Academy
53.602 612 Mark Ridley • St. Patrick
52.03 125 Larry Ward • Chicago Vocational
49.74 488 Sorhando Peter • Prosser
50.05 489 Dexter Shorter • Prosser
53.46 562 Joshua Adams • South Shore
53.87 366 Jorge Casiano • Mather
54.18 384 Solomon Thomas • Mather

18: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

NT3 223 Dannice Hughes • Dunbar
NT4 587 Angela Jackson • South Shore
NT5 504 Titania Neal • Prosser

6  
7  
8  

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 431 Alex Custer • Northside
NT2 494 Iesha Capo • Prosser
1:05.03 407 Cleopatra Young • Mather
55.64 643 Mariya Hushchyna • Steinmetz
1:01.05 459 Dominique Barron • Payton
NT6 226 Nevada Morrison • Dunbar
NT7 433 Gabrielle Gulledge • Northside
NT8 350 Ateese Moore • Lincoln Park

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
54.01 630 Tanisha Briscoe • Steinmetz
52.252 467 Shauna Lurey • Payton
47.903 137 Chloe King • Chicago Vocational
46.64 148 Marcea Stitt • Chicago Vocational
46.75 302 Morgan Monroe • Lane Tech
50.16 319 Margie Zimoch • Lane Tech
52.77 586 Keosha Griffin • South Shore
55.58 387 Kim Clifton • Mather

19: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

NT3 477 Johnny Gonzalez • Prosser
NT4 418 Albert Lin • Northside
NT5 154 Matt Buerstetta • CICS-Northtown

6
7
8  

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 420 Eric Nelson • Northside
NT2 483 Kris Makowski • Prosser
NT3 121 Bryant Pascascio • Chicago 

Vocational
47.64 281 Akeem Muhammad • Lane Tech
48.505 597 Sam Charwynski • St. Patrick
NT6 123 Marvin Scales • Chicago Vocational

NT7 158 Paul Kim • CICS-Northtown
8

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
46.21 566 Anthony Everett • South Shore
44.52 269 Chris Blackmon • Lane Tech
44.003 608 Matt Legg • St. Patrick
41.54 367 Chronis Chronopoulos • Mather
43.05 322 Jarvis Benson • Lincoln Park
44.16 565 Lamont Dye • South Shore
45.27 363 Stavro Alexiades • Mather
47.58 330 Darius Jones • Lincoln Park

20: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT1 443 Maruja Yoshimura • Northside
NT2 591 Brittney Roberts • South Shore
NT3 176 Anna Sierra • CICS-Northtown
NT4 202 Castro Alexandra • Curie
NT5 173 Carolina Ramirez • CICS-

Northtown
NT6 593 Natasha Washington • South Shore

NT7 209 Jennifer Lopez • Curie
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20: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT1 443 Maruja Yoshimura • Northside
NT2 591 Brittney Roberts • South Shore
NT3 176 Anna Sierra • CICS-Northtown
NT4 202 Castro Alexandra • Curie
NT5 173 Carolina Ramirez • CICS-

Northtown
NT6 593 Natasha Washington • South Shore

NT7 209 Jennifer Lopez • Curie
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  

Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
5:50.01 395 Brogaard Lisa • Mather
5:55.02 668 Jessica Torres • Young
6:13.03 468 Kathleen Molloy • Payton
6:15.04 406 Robledo Teresa • Mather
6:15.005 139 Amber Leaks • Chicago Vocational
6:20.06 460 Alexis Caldero • Payton
6:21.07 300 Danika Marcano • Lane Tech
6:30.08 290 Erika Ayala • Lane Tech
6:30.09 657 Engels Chloe • Young
6:39.010 549 Jasmine Benavides • Seton 

Academy
6:45.0011 132 Tatania Fields • Chicago Vocational

7:02.5412 533 Jasmine Valdez • Schurz
7:10.013 647 Juana Sanchez • Steinmetz
7:10.014 651 Zullay Torres • Steinmetz
7:17.015 560 Jessica Williams • Seton Academy
7:42.1516 525 Yvette Arroyo • Schurz

21: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
6:07.01 167 Jason Yasukawa • CICS-Northtown

NT2 180 Estuardo Amezquita • Curie
NT3 516 Julian Ortiz • Schurz
NT4 544 Josiah Porter • Seton Academy
NT5 189 Marco Gomez • Curie
NT6 483 Kris Makowski • Prosser

7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  

Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:39.11 376 Ahsan Khan • Mather
4:40.02 373 Carlos Hernandez • Mather

Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:39.11 376 Ahsan Khan • Mather
4:40.02 373 Carlos Hernandez • Mather
4:45.03 289 Joel Wojcik • Lane Tech
4:49.04 421 Patrick O'Connor • Northside
4:50.05 624 Ezra Marquez • Steinmetz
4:51.06 341 Alex Valesquez • Lincoln Park
4:53.07 603 John Gurnig • St. Patrick
4:54.08 604 Phil Hizel • St. Patrick
4:55.09 447 Nick Chevas • Payton
5:09.010 333 Henry Mattingly • Lincoln Park
5:13.011 408 Preston Buehrer • Northside
5:13.012 274 Gerardo Gonzalez • Lane Tech
5:15.013 580 Darres Winton • South Shore
5:20.014 563 Leroy Anderson • South Shore
5:30.015 491 Marshall Yeggy • Prosser
5:35.016 156 Fernando Guerrero • CICS-

Northtown

22: Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

NT3 355 Shakila Reynolds • Lincoln Park
NT4 214 Tillman Tamara • Curie
NT5 226 Nevada Morrison • Dunbar
NT6 342 Aderonke Adedokun • Lincoln Park

7  
8  

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 527 Larissa Cook • Schurz
NT2 442 Maria Torres • Northside
NT3 586 Keosha Griffin • South Shore
NT4 261 Cintia Becerra • Foreman
NT5 438 Kaitlin Renkosiak • Northside
NT6 528 Sheina Dixon • Schurz
NT7 590 Danesha Preston • South Shore
NT8 213 Taylor Sadara • Curie

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
31.61 169 Rashida Bradley • CICS-Northtown
29.72 146 Lauren Smith • Chicago Vocational
29.193 502 Cydnee Kyle • Prosser
27.54 555 Quiana Jones • Seton Academy
27.75 150 Andrea Wallace • Chicago 

Vocational
29.56 661 Leilah Langston • Young
31.37 174 Brigitte Schinter • CICS-Northtown
NT8 233 Lafaye Thompkins • Dunbar

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
27.51 664 Stephanie Omueti • Young
26.82 390 Kristal Gordan • Mather
26.53 308 Jaleesa Pierre • Lane Tech
25.04 497 Keshuna Franklin • Prosser
26.05 554 Anisha Johnson • Seton Academy
26.76 635 Jillonda Edwards • Steinmetz
26.87 315 Aleah Severin • Lane Tech
27.58 399 Kindra Perkins • Mather

23: Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
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23: Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 485 David Mitchell • Prosser
NT3 105 Edward Hamilton • Calumet
NT4 257 Ivan Morales • Foreman
NT5 260 Marvel Tate • Foreman
NT6 118 Martel Johnson • Chicago 

Vocational
NT7 416 Wemi Jemine • Northside

8  

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 184 James Brooks • Curie
28.02 108 Ernest Roberson • Calumet
26.253 452 Jordan Howell • Payton
25.454 451 Daniel Howell • Payton
26.25 159 Nolan Lariosa • CICS-Northtown
27.36 161 Marco Samimy • CICS-Northtown
NT7 515 Alan Nunez • Schurz
NT8 419 Santino Merino • Northside

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
25.101 606 Brandon Krechmer • St. Patrick
24.312 522 Mike Uribe • Schurz
24.13 375 Omnipence Jiminez • Mather
24.04 192 Florencio Hernandez • Curie
24.05 542 Sean Martin • Seton Academy
24.26 271 Troy Brundidge • Lane Tech
24.87 287 Jerone Thadison • Lane Tech
25.28 371 David Hamill • Mather

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
23.701 612 Mark Ridley • St. Patrick
23.432 323 Dariun Burkes • Lincoln Park
23.43 116 Bruce Gardner • Chicago 

Vocational
22.84 478 Jovan Hill • Prosser
23.25 573 Alex Richardson • South Shore
23.46 322 Jarvis Benson • Lincoln Park
23.57 570 Mario Hamilton • South Shore
23.88 539 Garrett Davis • Seton Academy

24: Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

NT2 Relay Team • CICS-Northtown
NT3 Relay Team • Young
5:14.294 Relay Team • Prosser
5:22.05 Relay Team • Payton
NT6 Relay Team • Schurz
NT7 Relay Team • Curie

8

Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:40.001 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational
4:30.12 Relay Team • Mather
4:25.03 Relay Team • Steinmetz
4:20.04 Relay Team • Dunbar
4:20.05 Relay Team • Seton Academy
4:25.06 Relay Team • Lane Tech
4:35.07 Relay Team • South Shore
4:43.08 Relay Team • Northside

25: Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

NT2 Relay Team • CICS-Northtown
4:21.03 Relay Team • Payton
3:52.194 Relay Team • Schurz
4:03.05 Relay Team • Northside
4:47.06 Relay Team • Curie
NT7 Relay Team • Foreman

8

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
3:49.01 Relay Team • Lincoln Park
3:44.02 Relay Team • South Shore
3:40.03 Relay Team • Seton Academy
3:37.54 Relay Team • Mather
3:38.05 Relay Team • Prosser
3:43.06 Relay Team • Lane Tech
3:47.07 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational
3:49.008 Relay Team • St. Patrick

26: Girls Long Jump - 1
    ND1 583 Laqiusha Buchanan • South Shore
    ND2 439 Gayatri Satam • Northside
    ND3 221 Sheryl Giddens • Dunbar
    ND4 498 Stephanie Freeman • Prosser
    ND5 227 Skye Morrison • Dunbar
    ND6 430 Julie Bujnowski • Northside

Girls Long Jump - 2
    ND1 205 Edwards Brittany • Curie
 12'00.00"2 471 Bonita O'Bannon • Payton
 12'01.00"3 494 Iesha Capo • Prosser
 12'07.00"4 393 Diedra Hall • Mather
 13'00.00"5 472 Desiree Owens • Payton
 13'01.25"6 528 Sheina Dixon • Schurz
 13'02.00"7 403 Brandee Smith • Mather
 13'06.00"8 649 Lauren Spivey • Steinmetz

Girls Long Jump - 3
 14'04.00"1 561 Erica Young • Seton Academy
 14'06.00"2 630 Tanisha Briscoe • Steinmetz
 15'05.00"3 136 Christine Jones • Chicago 

Vocational
 15'06.00"4 306 Idia Omogiate • Lane Tech
 15'07.00"5 585 Stephanie Davis • South Shore
 15'08.00"6 148 Marcea Stitt • Chicago Vocational
 16'03.00"7 319 Margie Zimoch • Lane Tech
 16'09.00"8 554 Anisha Johnson • Seton Academy

27: Boys Long Jump - 1
    ND1 476 Derrel Garmon • Prosser
    ND2 481 Tim Johnson • Prosser
    ND3 422 Christian Okoye • Northside
    ND4 510 Dominique Brown • Schurz
    ND5 118 Martel Johnson • Chicago 

Vocational
    ND6 192 Florencio Hernandez • Curie
    ND7 519 Cesar Rodarte • Schurz
    ND8 626 Jonathan Perez • Steinmetz
    ND9 193 Jeremy Jones • Curie
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Boys Long Jump - 2
    ND1 625 Steven Otero • Steinmetz
 15'03.25"2 158 Paul Kim • CICS-Northtown
 15'04.00"3 330 Darius Jones • Lincoln Park
 16'00.00"4 103 Tyrone Cole • Calumet
 16'00.00"5 451 Daniel Howell • Payton
 16'03.00"6 418 Albert Lin • Northside
 17'03.75"7 108 Ernest Roberson • Calumet
 17'06.00"8 280 William Moorehead • Lane Tech
 17'09.00"9 287 Jerone Thadison • Lane Tech

Boys Long Jump - 3
 18'00.00"1 116 Bruce Gardner • Chicago 

Vocational
 18'00.00"2 380 Stephen Olopo • Mather
 18'07.00"3 323 Dariun Burkes • Lincoln Park
 18'09.00"4 545 Eli Smith • Seton Academy
 19'07.00"5 605 Vince Johnson • St. Patrick
 19'08.00"6 602 Aldynne Glanton • St. Patrick
 19'11.00"7 542 Sean Martin • Seton Academy
 20'00.00"8 567 Julian Ford • South Shore
 20'05.00"9 562 Joshua Adams • South Shore

28: Girls Triple Jump - 1
    ND1 461 Becky Emiru • Payton
    ND2 496 Melanie Donaldson • Prosser
    ND3 293 Lauren Ford • Lane Tech
    ND4 553 Elexis Isador • Seton Academy
    ND5 442 Maria Torres • Northside
    ND6 506 Avery Walls • Prosser
    ND7 232 Dominique Sutton • Dunbar
    ND8 172 Tracy Miller • CICS-Northtown
    ND9 226 Nevada Morrison • Dunbar
    ND10 205 Edwards Brittany • Curie

Girls Triple Jump - 2
    ND1 465 Skyler Larrimore • Payton
    ND2 588 Shemeka Mcdaniels • South Shore
 24'00.00"3 444 Maria Zdunek • Northside
 27'04.00"4 403 Brandee Smith • Mather
 30'11.00"5 129 Dominique Anderson • Chicago 

Vocational
 31'03.00"6 136 Christine Jones • Chicago 

Vocational
 32'03.00"7 302 Morgan Monroe • Lane Tech
 32'08.00"8 652 Whitney Washington • Steinmetz
 33'00.00"9 634 Kierra Dye • Steinmetz
 33'10.00"10 399 Kindra Perkins • Mather

29: Boys Triple Jump - 1
    ND1 198 Justin Overton • Curie
    ND2 625 Steven Otero • Steinmetz
    ND3 158 Paul Kim • CICS-Northtown
    ND4 447 Nick Chevas • Payton
 29'08.75"5 418 Albert Lin • Northside
 35'10.00"6 420 Eric Nelson • Northside
 37'00.00"7 192 Florencio Hernandez • Curie
 37'02.75"8 154 Matt Buerstetta • CICS-Northtown

Boys Triple Jump - 2
 37'09.00"1 277 Alex Maldanado • Lane Tech
 38'02.00"2 278 Jonathon Meijas • Lane Tech

Boys Triple Jump - 2
 37'09.00"1 277 Alex Maldanado • Lane Tech
 38'02.00"2 278 Jonathon Meijas • Lane Tech
 39'00.00"3 114 Robert Dotson • Chicago 

Vocational
39'02.00"4 573 Alex Richardson • South Shore
39'03.00"5 598 Benji Cuyigen • St. Patrick
39'04.00"6 382 Jeremy Smothers • Mather
39'08.00"7 605 Vince Johnson • St. Patrick
39'11.00"8 380 Stephen Olopo • Mather
43'05.00"9 567 Julian Ford • South Shore

30: Girls Shot Put - 1
    ND1 344 Latriece Clark • Lincoln Park
    ND2 220 Christina Foster • Dunbar
    ND3 356 Shiquita Reynolds • Lincoln Park
    ND4 556 Edwidge Philizaire • Seton 

Academy
   ND5 231 Uneshia Seals • Dunbar
   ND6 206 Johnson Bryanna • Curie
   ND7 264 Vickie Guzman • Foreman
15'00.00"8 429 Adoara Achufusi • Northside

Girls Shot Put - 2
 15'07.50"1 171 Michelle Labern • CICS-Northtown
 17'09.50"2 438 Kaitlin Renkosiak • Northside
 18'08.00"3 499 Doneisha Fulton • Prosser
 19'02.00"4 498 Stephanie Freeman • Prosser
 24'05.00"5 391 Megan Gordon • Mather
 25'00.00"6 466 Sara Lendy • Payton
 26'00.00"7 637 Lashonda Eiland • Steinmetz
 26'10.00"8 400 Kristina Portwood • Mather

Girls Shot Put - 3
28'03.00"1 310 Shanita Polk • Lane Tech
28'09.00"2 138 Ebony King • Chicago Vocational
30'00.00"3 136 Christine Jones • Chicago 

Vocational
 31'00.00"4 653 Antoinette Williams • Steinmetz
 32'00.00"5 248 Rachel Sanni • Evanston
 32'00.00"6 241 Sheena Davis • Evanston
 33'02.00"7 295 Anthea Fuentes • Lane Tech
 36'06.00"8 589 Daja Nicholson • South Shore

31: Boys Shot Put - 1
   ND1 107 Alvin Montgomery • Calumet
   ND2 511 Victor Carmona • Schurz
   ND3 629 Al Valle • Steinmetz
   ND4 120 Roy Morris • Chicago Vocational
   ND5 537 Demetrius Cooper • Seton 

Academy
    ND6 514 Aaron Morris • Schurz
    ND7 417 John Ko • Northside
    ND8 627 Kris Smith • Steinmetz
    ND9 181 Aric Anthony • Curie

Boys Shot Put - 2
29'00.00"1 457 Joshua Williams • Payton
29'05.00"2 327 Will Hampton • Lincoln Park
30'00.00"3 415 Benjamin Garcia • Northside
33'04.00"4 337 Evan Pipes • Lincoln Park
34'00.00"5 579 Eddie Wilson • South Shore
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Boys Shot Put - 2
 29'00.00"1 457 Joshua Williams • Payton
 29'05.00"2 327 Will Hampton • Lincoln Park
 30'00.00"3 415 Benjamin Garcia • Northside
 33'04.00"4 337 Evan Pipes • Lincoln Park
 34'00.00"5 579 Eddie Wilson • South Shore
 35'00.00"6 155 Leroy Gordon • CICS-Northtown
 35'00.00"7 574 Cortez Rucker • South Shore
 35'08.00"8 490 Chris Williams • Prosser
 35'08.50"9 164 Marty Teresi • CICS-Northtown

Boys Shot Put - 3
 36'02.00"1 110 Andre Viverette • Calumet
 37'00.00"2 182 Darius Bell • Curie
 37'08.00"3 279 Justin Montanez • Lane Tech
 38'00.00"4 454 Caleb Lendy • Payton
 38'06.00"5 282 Sam Pelligrino • Lane Tech
 39'08.00"6 486 Melvin Norman • Prosser
 40'00.00"7 383 Jubril Solebo • Mather
 40'06.00"8 378 Edwin Moreno • Mather
 43'03.00"9 601 Walt Gaskew • St. Patrick
 43'04.00"10 600 Matt Gallagher • St. Patrick

32: Girls Discus - 1
    ND1 441 Stephanie Sotomayer • Northside
    ND2 206 Johnson Bryanna • Curie
    ND3 556 Edwidge Philizaire • Seton 

Academy
    ND4 504 Titania Neal • Prosser
    ND5 553 Elexis Isador • Seton Academy
041'11"6 499 Doneisha Fulton • Prosser
051'08"7 400 Kristina Portwood • Mather
052'05"8 438 Kaitlin Renkosiak • Northside
055'03"9 391 Megan Gordon • Mather

Girls Discus - 2
071'00"1 466 Sara Lendy • Payton
078'00"2 641 Autumn Harris • Steinmetz
079'05"3 151 Alicia Wilson • Chicago Vocational
080'00"4 240 Ashli Burks • Evanston
080'00"5 589 Daja Nicholson • South Shore
080'00"6 238 Shennea Blackwood • Evanston
083'00"7 291 Adrienne Brandyburg • Lane Tech
085'00"8 653 Antoinette Williams • Steinmetz
090'00"9 138 Ebony King • Chicago Vocational
093'02"10 295 Anthea Fuentes • Lane Tech

33: Boys Discus - 1
    ND1 154 Matt Buerstetta • CICS-Northtown
    ND2 164 Marty Teresi • CICS-Northtown
    ND3 537 Demetrius Cooper • Seton 

Academy
    ND4 186 Dominique Burnett • Curie
    ND5 120 Roy Morris • Chicago Vocational
    ND6 623 Reyes Brandy • Steinmetz
068'00"7 111 Brandon Wallace • Calumet

Boys Discus - 2
074'00"1 416 Wemi Jemine • Northside
077'00"2 109 Roderick Taylor • Calumet
077'00"3 415 Benjamin Garcia • Northside
077'00"4 579 Eddie Wilson • South Shore

Boys Discus - 2
074'00"1 416 Wemi Jemine • Northside
077'00"2 109 Roderick Taylor • Calumet
077'00"3 415 Benjamin Garcia • Northside
077'00"4 579 Eddie Wilson • South Shore
085'00"5 457 Joshua Williams • Payton
089'00"6 571 Terrell Kyles • South Shore
089'07"7 490 Chris Williams • Prosser
092'00"8 182 Darius Bell • Curie

Boys Discus - 3
098'02"1 279 Justin Montanez • Lane Tech
100'04"2 620 Ferdinand Velez • St. Patrick
101'04"3 601 Walt Gaskew • St. Patrick
105'00"4 486 Melvin Norman • Prosser
105'00"5 454 Caleb Lendy • Payton
115'00"6 378 Edwin Moreno • Mather
115'00"7 282 Sam Pelligrino • Lane Tech
130'00"8 383 Jubril Solebo • Mather

34: Girls High Jump - 1
   NH1 229 Lekeisha Parker • Dunbar
   NH2 235 Stephanie Webster • Dunbar
   NH3 587 Angela Jackson • South Shore
   NH4 589 Daja Nicholson • South Shore
   NH5 430 Julie Bujnowski • Northside
   NH6 444 Maria Zdunek • Northside
 4'00"7 298 Brittany Jones • Lane Tech
  4'00"8 297 Bridgette Jones • Lane Tech
  4'02"9 461 Becky Emiru • Payton
  4'06"10 129 Dominique Anderson • Chicago 

Vocational
 4'08"11 395 Brogaard Lisa • Mather
 4'08"12 634 Kierra Dye • Steinmetz
 4'08"13 642 Lashell Holmes • Steinmetz
 4'08"14 149 Lutece Thomas • Chicago 

Vocational
  4'10"15 236 Brittany Adams • Evanston
  4'10"16 397 Griffeth Nina • Mather

35: Boys High Jump - 1
   NH1 476 Derrel Garmon • Prosser
   NH2 416 Wemi Jemine • Northside
   NH3 625 Steven Otero • Steinmetz
   NH4 196 Eric March • Curie
   NH5 114 Robert Dotson • Chicago 

Vocational
    NH6 201 Kenneth Woods • Curie
    NH7 510 Dominique Brown • Schurz
  5'02"8 569 Michael Grandberry • South Shore
  5'04"9 568 Bruce Frierson • South Shore
  5'04"10 605 Vince Johnson • St. Patrick
  5'04"11 613 Jerome Robinson • St. Patrick
  5'06"12 267 Ian Anton • Lane Tech
  5'08"13 323 Dariun Burkes • Lincoln Park
  5'08"14 330 Darius Jones • Lincoln Park
  5'10"15 420 Eric Nelson • Northside
  5'10"16 364 Duryea Briscoe • Mather
  6'00"17 370 Maurice Fuller • Mather
  6'00"18 125 Larry Ward • Chicago Vocational


